Supplemental Table 1. Patient characteristics
	
	N
	%

	Total Number of patients
	66
	

	Gender
Males
Females
	40
26
	60.6
39.4

	Education Level
Middle school
Higher school
Degree
Missing
	
16
29
19
2
	
24.2
43.9
28.8
3.0

	Marital Status
Single
Married
Missing
	54
8
4
	81.8
12.1
6.1

	Mean age (SD)
	25.5
	8.24





	
	N
	%

	Genetic
	6
	9.1

	Cardiac
	8
	12.1

	Orthopedic
	18
	27.3

	Neurologic
	8
	12.1

	Urologic
	25
	37.9

	Genital
	13
	19.7

	Gastrointestinal 
	4
	6.1


Supplemental Table 2. Associated Anomalies

